Description
The arium® advance EDI provides Type 2 water
in consistently high quality. The innovative
iJust makes the best use of environmental
resources by automatically optimizing water
consumption. Unlike conventional water
purification systems, the unique display with
touch functions in combination with the

temperature
5°C–45°C at max. 80%
relative humidity
Water connection
input
1 + a" PLC Quick
Coupling
Water connection output
bagtank 20 1 + a" PLC Quick
Coupling
bagtank 50,
bagtank 100
2 + a" PLC Quick
Coupling
Order Number Description
H2O-AOV-203 arium® bagtank 20 l, without pump, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-503 arium® bagtank 50 l, with pump 240 VAC, 50 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-50-US3 arium® bagtank 50 l, with pump 115 VAC, 60 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-1003 arium® bagtank 100 l, with pump 240 VAC, 50 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-AOV-100-US3 arium® bagtank 100 l, with pump 115 VAC, 60 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-ADP-20 arium®  pump for arium® bagtank 20 l, 240 VAC, 50 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-ADP-20-US arium®  pump for arium® bagtank 20 l, 115 VAC, 60 Hz, qty. 1 unit
H2O-ATR arium® Rollers for arium® bagtank 50 & bagtank 100,  incl. fittings, qty. 4 units
H2O-CBS-20 arium® 20 l bag for arium® 20 l bagtank, qty. 2 units
H2O-CBS-50 arium® 50 l bag for arium® 50 l and 100 l bagtank, qty. 2 units
H2O-ATB  arium® Wall bracket for arium® bagtank 20, qty. 1 unit
1 �arium®bagtank 20 is supplied without pump as
standard; pumps are optionally available
2 �Value only applies for arium® bagtank 20,